
Prelude Performance Calendar 2024-2025

Concert Day Date Prelude Time Prelude Group

Saturday Oct. 12 7-7:20p
Rex Putnam High School 
Choralaires

Sunday Oct. 13 1:30-1:50p BRAVO Ambassadors

Saturday Oct. 26 7-7:20p

Alliance Charter Academy 
Sinfonietta & Concert 
Orchestra

Sunday Oct. 27 1:30-1:50p
Clackamas High School 
Chamber Orchestra

Monday Oct. 28 7-7:20p
Adrienne C. Nelson High 
School

Saturday Nov. 2 7-7:20p

Sunday Nov. 3 1:30-1:50p

Classical and Flamenco 
Guitar Students of Dr. Julia 
Banzi

Monday Nov. 4 7-7:20p
Play it Forward Guitar 
Students

Kids 1

Melodies of the Animal Kingdom
Sunday Nov. 10 1:30-1:50p Jefferson High School Choir

Special

Mariachi Christmas
Friday Nov. 22 7-7:20p Mariachi Sangre Azul

Saturday Nov. 23 7-7:20p
Saint Mary's Academy 
Camerata

Sunday Nov. 24 1:30-1:50p
University of Oregon 
Trombone Choir

Monday Nov. 25 7-7:20p
University of Portland 
Chamber Orchestra

Special

Vivaldi's Four Seasons
Thursday Dec. 5 7-7:20p Evergreen Chamber Strings

Special

Comfort & Joy
Wednesday Dec. 11 7-7:20p Zephyr Clarinet Choir

Saturday Dec. 14 7-7:20p Jefferson High School Choir

Pops 1

The Sound of Space

Special

Gospel Christmas

Classical 3

Dvorak's New World Symphony

Classical 4

Baroque Splendor with Handel & 

Bach

Classical 5

Shostakovich 5: Heroism and 

Hope
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Sunday Dec. 15 3:30-3:50p Jefferson High School Choir

Special

Holiday Brass
Wednesday Dec. 18 7-7:20p

Portland State University 
Trombone Ensemble

Portland State University 
Brass Ensemble

Saturday Jan. 11 7-7:20p Play It Forward

Sunday Jan. 12 1:30-1:50p Play It Forward

Monday Jan. 13 7-7:20p Play It Forward

Saturday Jan. 18 7-7:20p Brookside Suzuki Strings

Sunday Jan. 19 1:30-1:50p

Monday Jan. 20 7-7:20p
Grant High School Royal 
Blues

Saturday Jan. 25 7-7:20p HeLa Chamber Strings

Sunday Jan. 26 1:30-1:50p

Saturday Feb. 1 7-7:20p

Sunday Feb. 2 1:30-1:50p Bend High School

Monday Feb. 3 7-7:20p

Saturday Feb. 8 7-7:20p
Alliance Charter Academy 
Symphony Orchestra

Sunday Feb. 9 1:30-1:50p
Violin Students of Clarisse 
Atcherson

Monday Feb. 10 7-7:20p FGHS String Quartet

Classical 6

Beethoven's Emperor: Leaders & 

Pathbreakers

Classical 7

Exhilarating Beethoven

Classical 8

Rachmaninoff's Dances

Classical 9

Brahms & Bruch: Romantic 

Reimaginings

Special

Gospel Christmas

Pops 3

Heroes & Villains
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Kids 2

The Sounds of Science
Sunday Feb. 16 1:30-1:50p Waterman Violin Studio 

Saturday Feb. 22 7-7:20p VSAA Chamber Orchestra

Sunday Feb. 23 1:30-1:50p Rose City Trombones

Monday Feb. 24 7-7:20p

Portland Chamber Strings, 
Metropolitan Youth 
Symphony

Saturday Mar. 8 7-7:20p Suzuki Stumptown

Sunday Mar. 9 1:30-1:50p
Jason Lee Chamber 
Orchestra

Monday Mar. 10 7-7:20p BRAVO String Ensemble

Saturday Mar. 15 7-7:20p
Oregon Repertory Singers 
Youth Chamber Choir

Sunday Mar. 16 1:30-1:50p
McNary High School 
Chamber Orchestra

Monday Mar. 17 7-7:20p
MYSfits, Metropolitan Youth 
Symphony

Saturday Mar. 22 7-7:20p Wy'East Chamber Orchestra

Sunday Mar. 23 1:30-1:50p Gaiser Chamber Ensemble

Saturday Apr. 5 7-7:20p Delphian School Jazz Choir

Sunday Apr. 6 1:30-1:50p The Oregon Brass Society

Monday Apr. 7 7-7:20p
Tualatin High School 
Chamber Orchestra

Saturday Apr. 12 7-7:20p Lisa Hansen's Studio

Pops 4

Back to the 80s

Classical 10

Bach & Mendelssohn: Grace and 

Grandeur

Classical 11

 Copland & Sibelius: Sounds of 

Spring

Classical 12

Schumann 4: From Sorrow to 

Ecstasy

Classical 13

Mozart's Jupiter Symphony 

Classical 14

Beethoven Symphony No. 6
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Sunday Apr. 13 1:30-1:50p
Heritage High School 
Chamber Orchestra

Monday Apr. 14 7-7:20p Cognizart Young Artists 

Gala/Celebration Concert Saturday Apr. 26 6:00-6:20pm Suzuki Classical Guitar

Kids 3

Adventures in the Great Outdoors
Sunday Apr. 27 1:30-1:50p

Rock Creek Middle School 
Chamber Orchestra

Saturday May 10. 7-7:20p
Hudson's Bay High School 
Chamber Orchestra

Sunday May 11. 1:30-1:50p
Ida B Wells Chamber 
Orchestra

Monday May 12. 7-7:20p Hillsboro Camerata

Saturday May 17. 7-7:20p Pacific Rose Enemble

Sunday May 18. 1:30-1:50p Wave

Monday May 19. 7-7:20p Rose City Brass Quintet

Kids 4

Peter & the Wolf
Sunday June 1. 1:30-1:50p Ratzlaf Cello Studio

Saturday June 14. 7-7:20p

Sunday June 15. 1:30-1:50p

Monday June 16. 7-7:20p

Classical 16

Gershwin's Rhapsody in Blue

Classical 18

Mahler 3: Nature Finds a Voice

Classical 14

Beethoven Symphony No. 6

Classical 15

Impressions of the Sea


